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October

Sat, October 01, 2022 Band Day ${category}
Sun, October 02, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Sun, October 02, 2022 CMU Phonathon ${category}
Mon, October 03, 2022 CMU Phonathon ${category}
Mon, October 03, 2022 AASU Meeting ${category}
Tue, October 04, 2022 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, October 04, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Tue, October 04, 2022 CMU Phonathon ${category}
Tue, October 04, 2022 Women's Volleyball VS Hannibal-LaGrange ${category}
Wed, October 05, 2022 Board Meeting ${category}
Wed, October 05, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Wed, October 05, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Wed, October 05, 2022 CMU Phonathon ${category}
Wed, October 05, 2022 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, October 06, 2022 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Thu, October 06, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Thu, October 06, 2022 CMU Phonathon ${category}
Thu, October 06, 2022 Volleyball vs. Graceland ${category}
Fri, October 07, 2022 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, October 07, 2022 Homecoming Weekend ${category}
Fri, October 07, 2022 Theta Tea Time Turnabout ${category}
Fri, October 07, 2022 Women's Volleyball VS Peru State ${category}
Fri, October 07, 2022 AASU Black Alumni Meet & Greet ${category}
Sat, October 08, 2022 Football VS MidAmerica Nazarene ${category}
Sat, October 08, 2022 Women's Soccer Vs Park ${category}
Sat, October 08, 2022 Men's Soccer VS Park ${category}
Sun, October 09, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Sun, October 09, 2022 CMU Phonathon ${category}
Mon, October 10, 2022 CMU Phonathon ${category}
Mon, October 10, 2022 Socially Significant Problem Behavior Event
${category}
Tue, October 11, 2022 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, October 11, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Tue, October 11, 2022 CMU Phonathon ${category}
Tue, October 11, 2022 Library CMU 110 Wellness Activity ${category}
Tue, October 11, 2022 Counseling Center CMU 101 Discussion  ${category}
Wed, October 12, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Wed, October 12, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Wed, October 12, 2022 CMU Phonathon ${category}
Wed, October 12, 2022 Theta Sister Bonding  ${category}
Wed, October 12, 2022 SGA Meeting ${category}
Wed, October 12, 2022 Guest Recital: Brenda Bruce, piano ${category}
Thu, October 13, 2022 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Thu, October 13, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Thu, October 13, 2022 CMU Phonathon ${category}
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Thu, October 13, 2022 Library CMU 110 Wellness Activity ${category}
Thu, October 13, 2022 Gen. Phys Exam ${category}
Thu, October 13, 2022 Merrily We Roll Along  ${category}
Fri, October 14, 2022 Merrily We Roll Along  ${category}
Sat, October 15, 2022 Men's Soccer VS Mount Mercy ${category}
Sat, October 15, 2022 Women's Soccer VS Mount Mercy ${category}
Sat, October 15, 2022 Merrily We Roll Along  ${category}
Sun, October 16, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Sun, October 16, 2022 CMU Phonathon ${category}
Mon, October 17, 2022 CMU Phonathon ${category}
Mon, October 17, 2022 AASU Meeting ${category}
Tue, October 18, 2022 Forbes Math & Science Competition ${category}
Tue, October 18, 2022 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, October 18, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Tue, October 18, 2022 E Sports Live Stream ${category}
Tue, October 18, 2022 CMU Phonathon ${category}
Tue, October 18, 2022 Counseling Center CMU 101 Discussion  ${category}
Wed, October 19, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Wed, October 19, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Wed, October 19, 2022 CMU Phonathon ${category}
Wed, October 19, 2022 SGA Meeting ${category}
Thu, October 20, 2022 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Thu, October 20, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Thu, October 20, 2022 KBG Mac & Cheese Fundraiser ${category}
Thu, October 20, 2022 CMU Phonathon ${category}
Thu, October 20, 2022 Library Scary Movie Night ${category}
Sat, October 22, 2022 Women's Volleyball VS Culver-Stockton ${category}
Sun, October 23, 2022 Math and Science Dept. Meeting ${category}
Sun, October 23, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Sun, October 23, 2022 Marine Biology Club Meeting ${category}
Mon, October 24, 2022 President's Office Meeting ${category}
Tue, October 25, 2022 Center For Learning & Teaching Faculty Luncheon
${category}
Tue, October 25, 2022 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, October 25, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Wed, October 26, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Wed, October 26, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Wed, October 26, 2022 SGA Meeting ${category}
Wed, October 26, 2022 FCA Meeting ${category}
Thu, October 27, 2022 Greek Council Meeting ${category}
Thu, October 27, 2022 Ashby-Hodge Gallery  ${category}
Thu, October 27, 2022 Theta Sister Bonding ${category}
Fri, October 28, 2022 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, October 28, 2022 Mystery Night Scavenger Hunt ${category}
Sat, October 29, 2022 Women's Soccer Presentation ${category}
Sat, October 29, 2022 Women's Soccer Senior Night Event ${category}
Sat, October 29, 2022 Men's Soccer VS William Penn ${category}
Sat, October 29, 2022 Women's Soccer VS William Penn ${category}
Sun, October 30, 2022 Color Guard Open Gym ${category}
Sun, October 30, 2022 Choir Concert ${category}
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Sun, October 30, 2022 Sigma Alpha Iota Event ${category}
Mon, October 31, 2022 Nursing Program Event ${category}


